

'तमसो मा ज्योतिर्गमय' Phone : 8128 आप K. L. MEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FOR WOMEN K.L. MEHTA MARG, N.H.3, N.I.T. FARIDABAD-121001 AFFILIATED TO M. D. UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS FOR 4.2.2 & 4.2.3

DETAILS OF LIBRARY EXPENDITURE FOR THE YEAR (2021-22)

K.L. MEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, FARIDABAD

Phone : 012

100

- 1



K. L. MEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

K.L. MEHTA MARG, N.H.3, N.I.T. FARIDABAD-121001 AFFILIATED TO M. D. UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

DETAILS OF LIBRARY EXPENDITURE FOR THE YEAR(2021-22)

Library Books	7840/-
Journals	55896/-
Others	1,94,700/-
Total	258436/-

0

Officiating Principal K. L. Mehta Dayanand College of Woman N.I.T. FARIDABAD